
Bedlinog to Ysgol Rhyd Y Grug 

Bws 

 

 

 

 

 

Bedlinog Top 8.15am 16.25pm 

Station Hotel 8.17am 16.23pm 

Belling Bottom 8.19am 16.21pm 

Maen Gilfach 8.22am 16.19pm 

Entrance Deep 
Navigation 

8.27am 16.13pm 

Bontnewydd 
Hotel 

8.30am 16.08pm 

Shingrig Bus Stop 8.34am 16.00pm 

Joe’s Fish Shop 8.36am 16.04pm 


